TROPHY TIME GUN DOGS
8/30/2024 - 8/30/2024

Pointing Division: Doubles

Registered Name Dog

JLG SPIDER MONKEY MAX MAX

JLG BEAUTIFUL TOP OF THE HILL DIXIE DIXIE
KT'S FASTER THAN A SPEEDING BULLET BULLET
RB'S GLITTER ON MY FEET PAWS
RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY ZOEY
APPLEBY'S ROSE XIlI ROSE
STRICKLAND'S TEMBER TEMBER
SUNDANCE JIVING JUNEBUG WHITTEN JUNE
KAl SCHWEND KAI
WHITTEN'S JUMPING JOANNA JOJO
DEBBIE'S DAZZLE DAZZ
DEBBIE'S DIZZLE DIzz
RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY'S ROYAL ALBY ALBY
STRICKLAND'S TEMBER TEMBER
BEARDED GUNDOGS COPPER WIRE GROVER GROVER
JLG BEAUTIFUL TOP OF THE HILL DIXIE DIXIE
BIG ROCK VON PATRICK PATRICK
BIG ROCK VON MATT MATT
RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY ZOEY
KT'S FASTER THAN A SPEEDING BULLET BULLET
JLG SPIDER MONKEY MAX MAX
BEARDED GUNDOGS COPPER WIRE GROVER GROVER
TROPHY TIME IRON MIKE TYSON TYSON
HUNTER'S BEULAH TAFFY TAFFY
ELM HILL'S MIDKNIGHT RIDER AL
HUNTER'S BEULAH TAFFY TAFFY

Pointing Division: Amateurs

Registered Name Dog
SARAS PRECIOUS RUBY RUBY
FULL TILT WHITTEN'S HOT DAN DAN
MIDNIGHT MAVERICK MAVERICK
WHITTEN'S WICKED WITCH HAZEL HAZEL
APPLEBY'S LADY OF THE NIGHT LADY

Place

1st
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
5th
5th
7th
7th
8th
8th
9th
9th
10th
10th
11th
11th
12th
12th
13th
13th
14th

14th

Place

2nd
4th
6th
7th

8th

HPH
28
28
26
26
24
24
22
22
20
20
16
16

14

12

10

10

HPH
40
36
32
30

28
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TROPHY TIME GUN DOGS
8/30/2024 - 8/30/2024

APPLEBY'S FLIRTING WITH ROSES GIRL FLIRT

FULL TILT WHITTEN'S HOT DAN

WHITTEN'S BOPPIN BARBARA ANN

DAN

BARB

COPPERWIRE MILES OF ROLLING MEADOWS M MILLIE

SFK ELEVATED STANDARD'S HEIDI
SARAS PRECIOUS RUBY

WHITTEN'S BOPPIN BARBARA ANN
SQUASH EM WALT

WHITTEN'S PEPPER GRINDER
APPLEBY'S ROCKY MOUNTAIN JEWEL

SQUASH EM WALT

HEIDI
RUBY
BARB
WALT
PEPPER
JEWEL
WALT

Flushing Division: Doubles

Registered Name Dog
RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING KING
CLEAR CREEK GUS GUS
REMINGTON'S SOUTHERN RIO RIO
HUNTER'S ALBERT ALBERT
PORTENTOSO'S GUNNER SON OF RONTO GUNNER
SIEDELMANN'S HUNTRESS NALA NALA
CLEAR CREEK GUS GUS
PORTENTOSO'S PRINCE RONTO-ARU ARU
HUNTER'S WYATT WYATT
SIEDELMANN'S LADY ARTEMIS LADY
LUCY GOOSY SUSHI MASTUISA LUCY
SIEDELMANN'S SHOOTING STAR ATHENA STAR
BOO OF CAMPBELL'S CLAN BOO
REMINGTON'S LITTLE PRINCESS SADIE SADIE
APPLEBY'S DELTA FIRST CLASS DELTA
PORTENTOSO'S BLACK KNIGHT KNIGHT
HUNTER'S DAKOTA DAKOTA
LUCY GOOSY SUSHI MASTUISA LUCY
APPLEBY'S DELTA FIRST CLASS DELTA
REMINGTON'S SOUTHERN RIO RIO
CLEAR CREEK GIB GIB
CLEAR CREEK GIB GIB

10th 24
11th 0
12th 20
13th 18
14th 16
15th 0
16th 0
17th 10
18th 8
20th 4
21st 0
Place HPH
1st 26
1st 26
2nd 24
3rd 22
3rd 22
4th 20
4th 0
5th 18
5th 18
6th 16
6th 16
7th 14
7th 14
8th 12
8th 12
9th 10
9th 10
10th 0
10th 0
11th 0
11th 6
12th 0
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TROPHY TIME GUN DOGS
8/30/2024 - 8/30/2024

APPLEBY'S PICK OF REMINGTON'S CHAMPION CHAMP

SIEDELMANN'S MIGHTY MICKEY

RB'S KING'S PRINCE VALIANT

Registered Name

GUS' MISS GABBY

DUCK SLOUGHS CHIEF

GUS' MISS GABBY

TK'S REMINGTON'S SOUTHERN WILLOW
DUKE DUTTON BIRDIE ROGERS

TK'S REMINGTON'S SOUTHERN WILLOW
RB'S | FOUND REMINGTON IN INDY
DUCK SLOUGHS CHIEF

HUNTER'S RUBY ROSE

RB'S | FOUND REMINGTON IN INDY
BRENDA'S LITTLE MIDGE
SIEDELMANN'S A STORM IS COMIN
HUNTER'S MAXIMUS I

BRENDA'S LITTLE MIDGE

MICKEY

VAL

Flushing Division: Amateurs

Dog
GABBY
CHIEF
GABBY
WILLOW
DUKE
WILLOW
INDY
CHIEF
RUBY
INDY
MIDGE
STORM
MAXIMUS

MIDGE

12th
13th

13th

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

14th

HPH
28

26

22

20

16

12

[> 2]

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.

If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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